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10 FAX NO
ESTIMATE REPORT 15T Quatstion 24/08/2019 9:35
JOB-NO 50111880
OWNER'S PARTICULARS
NAME: CityCab FTE LTD (Flest) CONTACT: 65533880 Page 10of 2
ADDRESS: 383 SIN MING DRIVE 64738522
SINGAPORE 575717 0
VEMICLE DETALLS
LICEMSE NO©  SHBAZTSZ TRANS: AUTO CHASSIS: KMHETS1WMCAB2G750
MAKE / MODEL HYUNDAI  Sonata 2.0 CROI ENGINE D4EACTBAT1B
OWNER'S INSURER; MS First Capltal Insurance Limited
JOB-CODE: TP SA: Ding Auto User 2
CLAM DETAILS
QUOTED DISCOUNT  DISC PRICE np sorose  FEY
DESCRIPTION ary COSTS PRICE
LABOUR
! RER REAR WISCREEN GLASS 100 150.00 0.00 150.00 ¥
? RER INMER SEAT A CARPPET 1.00 400,00 000 400.00 v %ﬂ
1 CHECK WIRING SYS 100 12000 0.00 120.00 ¥
4 STRIAGHTEN.PANEL BEAT, RMS PORTION 100 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00 v :%
ACCIDENT AREA
5 SPRAY REAR BUMPER 100 25000 0.00 250.00 v ey
6 SPRAY RHR FENDER 100 250.00 0.00 250,00 Y 2oy
7 SPRAY RHS ROCKER PANEL 100 25000 0.00 250.00 ¥ %
B CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT 100 150.00 .00 150 00 ¥ o
TOTAL 277000 (il 2, 7roan
| REARBUMPER SCL 100 52303 104,70 41014 L ¥
2 REARBUMPER RETAINER BH e b 100 4288 854 14 L e
3 REARBUMPER CLIPS Ads 100 100,00 20.00 8000 L — -
4 RHRFENDER fegomV’ 100 159630 310.66 1,278.64 L s
& RHR WHEEL CAP SCL 100 28530 57.08 22824 L y
& REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR PAD RHS l“q‘l"-"f 100 10268 2050 8207 L v
7 REAR BUMPER STICKER ADD Al — 100 15000 30,00 gmﬁﬁ 2% v
B RHR FENDER STICKER s~ #~ 100 180.00 0.00 1Bl /o0 5 y
§ RHS ROCKER PANEL STICKER ®= #< 100 18000 .00 gvﬁ( s v
10 REAR BUMPER TO® PADOING 'g.l"'-'-«-"" 100 150.00 6.00 1;%1{-'{1:: S y
11 WISCREEN GLASS SEALANT S, 100 8000 0.00 8000 3, S y
TOTAL 3897 560 B 281253
TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR 8,163.17 560 64 5,602 53

EXCESSILOADING SS 0.00

Mo. Of Day

RE-SUURVEY: BEFD!
PART-BY-PART OR

DATE OF SURVEY:
SURVEYED BY- Capu_
CONTACT NO: Cfab{ﬂﬁk FAX NO

G-STAR-WLET-001-02-Rev00
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10 : FAX NO:
ESTIMATE REPORY  1ST Quotation 240812019  9:35
5 ' JOB-NO: 50111060
QWNER'S PARTICULARS
NAME: CityCab PTE LTD (Floet) CONTACT. 65533080 Page 1 of 2
ADDRESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE 64730822
SINGAPORE 575717 0
Lo
LICENSE NO:  SHBaZTSZ TRANS. AUTOD CHABSIS: KMHET41VMCA820750
MAKE /MODEL:  HYUNDAI ; Sonata 2.0 CRDI ENGINE: D4EAC1BATIB
OWNER'S INSURER: MS First Capital Insurance Limited
JOB.CODE: TP SA: Ding Aulo User 2
CLAM DETAILS
QUOTED DISCOUNT  DISC PRICE _ HEV
LABQUR C
1 RAR REAR WISCREEN GLASS 1.00 150.00 ono
2 mmmnm 1.00 400.00 0.00
3 mmw 100 12000 op0 120,
4 STRAGHTEN.PANEL BEAT, RHS PORTION 100 1,200.00. LT
 ACCIDENT AREA R
5 SPRAY REAR BUMPER 100 250,00 L1 R
& SPRAY RHR FENDER toc 2000 000 &
7 EBEPRAY AHE RDCHER PANEL 1.00 250.00 5
8 CONOUGT WHEEL ALIGNMENT 100 18000
e - TOTAL 27000
~ L o _ _
1 REARBUMPER S 100 .

2 BEARBUMPER RETAINER RH #et Xeve

—m——




CLAIM DETALS
DISCOUNT  DISC PRICE REV
e IND SUR.DISF PRICE
DESCRIPTION aryY COSTS

NOTE. LUMP SUM AMOUNT WOULD BE REVISED IF SUFPLEMENT REPAIR IS REQUIRED

Diautol02
Ding Auto Usar 2

ESTIMATOR
STA AUTOCENTRE
TEL: FAX:

il
[
1

G-5TAR-WI-ET-001-02-Rev00




262019 Claim Portal

<« Service Request Details

Claim
SYMOIYSF

Reference

None #* f bh {““?
Loss Date T q-;ﬂIﬂ"ﬂ

August 23, 2019

Report Date
Aug 26, 2019 9:03:06 AM e v’

Kiquest Diate

August 24, 2019

Due Date
september 2, 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SHB3275Z

hittpe:livp smariclaims. axka . com.sg/claim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests himi#lservice-requesta/?serviceRaguestNumber=133614 12



8262018 Claim Partal

IO

HYUNDAI

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured
GWEE TECK HAI
22 FARRER ROAD, #06-02, 268828, Singapore

68370010
ericgwee@singnet.com.sg

Claim Handler
GO Sashe

sashe.goms@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Miecsage Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Naotes

hitps:/ivp smartclaims axa.com.sglclaim-pertalhimifindex-vendor-service requests himi#/service-requests/ PservicoRequestNumber=133614

212



Catherine Chnnﬂ (LKK Auto)

From:
Sent:
To:

Ce:
Subject:

Attachments:

Categories:

Dear Officer ,

Taxis Customer Service <taxiscs@stengg.com>

Friday, 23 August, 2019 8:01 PM

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

kelly.ding@dingauto.sg; dd.hashim@dingauto.sg; Claims@dingautomotive.com.sg
[EXTERNAL] ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB3275Z AND S5LB986C ON 23/08/2019
SURVEYOR ARRAGEMENT

Invoice html; SAS2657007 pdf

Shailendra

Kindly please arrange surveyor to survey SHB3275Z. Survey location will be 31 Corporation Road 649825 .

Appreciate for the arrangement

Thanks

Best Regards,

Vadivelan Mohan

Ding Automative Pte Lid
Hp ;- 96891857 / 62657130
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Flrst Capital Insurance Limited . Oty B No. oS00

&
Dtinimnd o 12M02017
CERTIFICATE REF.: MZAO0A,

y CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
“MOTOR VEHIGLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AN COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 188)
MOTOR VEHICLES nHIfm-PﬁRTY RIGKS AND GGMPEI\IWQN} ARULES, 1880 )

ROAD-TRANSRORTACT 10B7{MALAYRIA) .
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKE) RULES, 1858 (MALAYS(A)

CERTIFICATEND. * . D-1808883TMFEH )
Iciex Mark and Registrafion All CityCah taxis oparating In the Rapubils of Stngnapors.
Number of Vehlale ; '
Nama of inaured | ' CityCab Pha Lid ) R
— 'Covarags . ol I Third Party Fira and Thaft Z -
Effective dats of the Commencamsnt of 010172018
Insurmnes for the purpesa of tha Aot
Data of Sxpiry of Insuranes 811212020 )
Persana ar Clzsses of P antitiad io drive .
Any llcemand tod driver driving on the Iniursed's ardar e with thalr permission, . .
*s) Ay paruan providad ha bs In the Inaurad's smplay end la driving on thalr order or with their permission,
I : - 1 g
Provided thal the paraon hmmﬂhdlnmmmwrmmummmmrmgmmhmﬂ.um
Vahlcla or has bean s0 Mtnd and ia.not disqualifiad by arder of 8 Court of Law enuetmant
In that behalf from driving tho Motor Vahigie, ARUE N or ragrietion
Umkations dn to use;
| - a5 = foxl :
mhmﬂ,m_grkﬂmm'
Tha Polloy dosk not cover | 4 e S (A -

1) Heefor moing, ¥ railabilily trlal or spead-siing,
l.hum:muqummnmgmmmmmﬂmmmew,_

e E;:::'au:jlfl'r.‘:lﬂr;ilﬂ m“dmw _ "

| *Limitations rendered In ' wsmhdmmwwmwﬁﬁmdmm}utmm}w

Section 95 of thp Rand Acl, 1987 (Malgysiz), ars not tn be indar thesa headinga.
1

| We Heroby cortify thet ths Pollay to which (his Certficata reling Ia issusd A
(Tir-Parly Rinks and Comperton) At (Ghaplor 185) m0d Part I o the Road Trnaport A {ogy oy MO Voricles

First Capltal inaurance Limitad
(Approved Insurers)

AT NQ. : Bpi01 Authonsed Slgnatim

| '..l‘r

o Whelrt Office ; O Fisffles Quay @21-00 Aingapars DIBSED Tol: 84-0222 2011 Fuoo DE-R292 5547 Watislte: www - Insumnos.oom.ag
Dlalma Deparimants & mm:ﬁmmnmmmmemmmmm
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Satisfaction Voucher

Date: 28/08/2019

1 ital Insuran o

Altentlon: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

LR & LUP THONG

I/We hereby acknowledge having received from Singapore Technologies Kinetics

23006718 15:59

Dear SirfMadam

Ltd,,249 Jalan Boop-Lay, Singapore 618523, mylour vehicle number SHB3275Z
which has been repaired 1o myfour satlsfaction and acceptance, 'We admit that

the payment of SGD account for such repairs is in full discharge

of my/our claim upon the corporation under the palicy numbear D-18088837MFSH
reference claiffnumber 50111980 in respect of the damage caused fo the

sald vehicle In an acciden! that occurred thereto or about the 23/08/2019

al ALONG T- JUNCTION NASSIMRD & L

Dated this day of 201

Company Stamp if applicable

Signature:
NRICNo: S O1D83)) ]

Mame: CityCab PTE LTD (Flesat)

Address: 383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE 575717 0

Form G-STAR-WI-FC-005-01- Rav00
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8/23/2018

«

hitps://vp.smaricisims.axa.com.sglclaim-portalhtmifindex-vendar-service-requests himidservice-requestsiview-message " serviceReguesiNumbe .

Claim Portal

<TP-M d% e IA> - S9MO1Y9 B&CCID NVOLVING
SLB 986C(Ol) & SHB 3275Z(TP) ON 23/0 / 19]

Type
@ Question

Message
Liability: 100%. Insured driver turned out from minor road and collided with third party who was on main

road. Inform Ol about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your
mandate at 52,444 84(all-in). TP-Mandate |A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your
approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 23-5ep-19

11



§7¢ 7

Consultarnis

Company Regmiration Mo 1ITEdT 1988

M e L
E UM ANE 1, M2 28 A A LB INDUSTRIS PARE, I WL dimaie L S RIEZALER] FAM HWE L W 25RA N5
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 23/09/2019
Survey Details:
Date of loss 23-Aug-19
Date of appointment 26-Aug-19
Date of survey 2b6-Aug-19
Location of survey DING AUTO PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SHB 32752
Make and Model HYUNDAI SONATA 2.0
Date of registration 30/8/2012
Excess
Market Value
Pari Rebate
Mett Loss
Repair details:
Initial Estimate | § 5,602.53 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 967,38
Check items (estimate) s -
Labour s 940.00
Total 5 1,907.38
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 1,500.00
|Number of days for repair 4




s
.' !{ !‘_y Clnﬂwn.mu
r i

P L Company Aegistration Mo, 199007 198/

S AV E B PRSI S TR PR R SINGATVORE JRAs TR IS n2EAAERT FAN o RS RISAALE

Remarks:

OID turned out from minor road and collided with third
party who was on main road.

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost [w/GS5T) S 1,605.00
Loss of use NIL
Loss of rental 5 537.84 |(6days x 589.64)
Loss of income -] 300.00 |(6days x $50.00)
LTA search fees s 2.00
Others NIL
Proposed Total s 2,444 84




Hsiao Tnna (LKKAuto)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 24 September 20192 917 AM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: New message for service request 133614, vehicle number SHB32752
| Fen.Lanm
] 23/9/2019
] [Email 1o TP: Requesy for ideo (ref) CHT |10:00:53
| (A
Messagaliability 100%. Insured driver tumned out from minar road and collided with third _|
party who was on main road. Inform Ol aboul third party claim Agreed to seftle at best and (2382019
7] 'aware NCO Issue We seek your mandate at $2 444 84(all-in), TP-Mandate |A had been CHT |10:15:00
uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approvalinstruction. Hsiao Tong - -23 AN
Sep-19
9| 9/23/19 1056 AM GO Sashe—Dear Hsiao Tong, please proceed as per recommendad, Lap |24/9/2019
Thank you 19:03:53 AM

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shupei@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

—-Original Message—

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com=>

Sent: Monday, 23 September 2019 11:12 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@/kkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 133614, vehicle number SHB32752

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | S(408933)

—-0riginal Message-———

From: sashe.goms(@axa.com.sg <sashe.goms@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 23 September, 2019 10:58 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 133614, vehicle number SHB32752

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9MO1YSF,

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal,

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forina
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.
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Hsiao Tnn2 (LKKAuto)

From: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Sent: Monday, 23 September 2019 2215 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Ce: ‘Kelly Ding’, 'Dd hashim’; Admin A

Subject: RE- 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLBYBGC/23/08/2019-PENDING
OFFER/REF:—--LKK REF: CC4/ASM19014987 /R1pb3

Attachments: SHB3275Z. mp4d

Dear Hsino Tong,
As requested, kindly refer video footage that provided by our driver.
Please revert us an offer once your side have review all the documents that we had submitted .

We look forward from you soon.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hailey

Motor Claims Officer
Ding Awtomotive Pre Lid
DID: 81203400

From: Hslac Tong (LKKAuto) [mallto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 23 September 2019 10:13 AM

To: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Cc: ‘Kelly Ding'; 'Dd hashim'; Admin A

Subject: RE: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLB986C/23/08/2019-PENDING OFFER/REF:—-LKK REF:
CC4/ASM19014987/R1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Attached Is a copy of our insured accident statement.

We would like to request a copy of your client video footage for our necessary action. Thanks.
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DESCHIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially attect/influence on the lssues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-9197 | email: chewht@lkkaute.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg <claims@dingautomotive.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 17 September 2019 10:11 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Kelly Ding' <kelly.ding@dingauto.sg>; 'Dd hashim' <dd hashim@dingauto.sg>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>;
Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLB98GC/23/08/2019-PENDING OFFER/REF:—-LKK REF:
CC4/A5M19014987/R1wh3



" Dear Hsiao Tong,

Good day 1o you.
Is that anv offer for this case 7
Kindly revert us an offer due to our driver was chasing us the latest status.

We look forward from you soon.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hailey

Motor Claims Officer
Ding Automotive Pre Lid
DID: 81203490

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 6 September 2019 11:48 AM

To: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Cc: 'Kelly Ding'; 'Dd hashim'; CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: RE: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLB986C/23/08/2019-PENDING OFFER/REF:-—-LKK REF:
CC4/ASM19014987/R1wb3

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.
Hi Vivian,

Kindly assist.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Hest Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEEK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 65366 o055 | email: MeiKwan@kkauto.com | fax: 67413108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(408933]

From: claims@dingautomative.com.sg <claims@dingautomotive.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 6 September, 2019 11:26 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan @ |kkauto.com>

Cc: 'Kelly Ding' <kelly.ding@dingauto.sg>; 'Dd hashim' <dd hashim@dingauto.sg>

Subject: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB32752/TP SLB986C/23/08/2019-PENDING OFFER/REF:—-

Dear LEK Claims Officer,



Please refer to the attachment supporting document to claims against
your insured.

We have completed the repair,vehicle collected and has done finalized.
We would like to claim for our insured as per following:

Recommended Repair Days:04
Sat.Sun,Public Holiday/etc:03
Total Claims Days:(17

Repair Cost:$1,605.00

Loss Of Rental | $627 48

Loss Of Income:$560.00

LTA Secarch Fee:$2.00
Towmg Fee:-

Surveyor Fee:-

Total;

Kindly revert us with an offer to close this case as soon as possible.

Please do not hesitate to contact us for further assistance.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hailey

Muotor Claims Officer
Ding Automotive Pre Lid
DD 81203490

Virus-free. www avast com




Hsiao Tunﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: claims@dingautomotive com.sg

Sent: Thursday, 17 October 2019 1:51 PM

To: Hslao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: ‘Kelly Ding’; 'Dd hashim’; Admin A

Subject: RE: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLB986C/23/08/2019-PENDING

OFFER/REF:-—-LKK REF: CC4/ASM19014987/R1pb3

Dear Hsino Tong,
Thank you for your offer,
We accept it, kindly send us DV for payment process.

We look forward from you soon.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hailey

Maotor Claims Officer
Ding Automotive Pre Lid
DID: #1203490

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, 12 October 2019 10:01 AM

To: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Cc: 'Kelly Ding'; 'Dd hashim’; Admin A

Subject: RE: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLB986C/23/08/2019-PENDING OFFER/REF:—-LKK REF:
CC4/ASM19014987/R1pb3

Without Prejudice
(save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.
We have reviewed the matter and we maintain our offer at a global sum of $2,440.00(all-in).

Please re-consider our offer.

~Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you Is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be canstrued as an
admission of liability on our part andfor that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed In any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nar should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-9107 | email: chewht@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

1



Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{qo08933)

From: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg <claims@dingautomative.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 27 September 2019 11:55 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht @lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Kelly Ding' <kelly.ding@dingauto.sg>; 'Dd hashim' <dd hashim@dingauto.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLEQBEEIB,’{}ER2019-FENDIHG OFFER/REF:—-LKK REF:
CCa/ASM19014987/R1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Thank you for your offer.

However we will like to request global sum $2,500.00 to close this case as this 15 the minimum amount that we can
cover il

Kindly reconsider and revert us as soon as possible.

We appreciate for your fast action and look forward from you soon.

Thank you,

Best Regards,

Hailey

Motor Claims Officer
Ding Automornive Pte Lid
DID: 81203490

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 27 September 2019 10:18 AM

To: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Cc: 'Kelly Ding'; 'Dd hashim'; Admin A

Subject: RE: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLB986C/23/08/2019-PENDING OFFER/REF:——LKK REF:
CC4/ASM15014587/R1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter,

We propose settlement at a global sum of $2,440.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed inany other related matter(s} in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-4197 | email: chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408933)
2



From: claims@dingautomaotive.com.sg < din, motive SE>
Sent: Monday, 23 September 2019 2:15 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@| .com>
Ce: 'Kelly Ding’ <kelly.ding@dingauto.sg>; ‘Dd hashim' <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@I|k .com

Subject: RE: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLB9B6C/23/08/2019-PENDING OFFER/REF:—LKK REF:
CC4/ASM19014987/R1pb3

Dear Hsino Tong,
As requested, kindly refer video footage that provided by our dnver,
Please revert us an offer once vour side have review all the documents that we had submitted

We look forward from you soon.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Hailey

Motar Claims Officer
Ding Automonve Pte Lid
DID: 81203490

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@Ikkauto,com]

Sent: Monday, 23 September 2019 10:13 AM

To: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Cc: 'Kelly Ding'; ‘Dd hashim'; Admin A

Subject: RE: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLB986C/23/08/2019-PENDING OFFER/REF:——LKK REF:
CC4/ASM15014987/R1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Attached is a copy of our insured accident statement,

We would like to request a copy of your client video footage for our necessary action. Thanks.



DESCHRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sale Intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of Hability, whatsoever, should be deemed / Inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the svent of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materlally affect/influence on the issues
ol liabllity/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg <claims@dingautom otive.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 17 September 2018 10:11 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chew kkauto.com>

Ce: 'Kelly Ding' <kelly.ding@dingauto.sg>; '0d hashim' <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>; €S A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>;

Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLBO86C/23/08/2019-PENDING OFFER/REF:——LKK REF:

CC4/ASM19014987/R1wb3



Dear Hsiao Tong,

Good day 1o you,

Is that any offer for this case ?

Kindly revert us an offer due to our driver was chasing us the latest status,

We look forward from you soon.

Thark you.

Best Regards,

Hailey

Motor Claims Officer
Ding Automotive Pre Ltd
D1D; 81203490

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 6 September 2019 11:48 AM

To: claims@dingautomotive.com.sq; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Cc: 'Kelly Ding'; 'Dd hashim'; CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: RE: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLBIB6C/23/08/2019-PENDING OFFER/REF:—-LKK REF:
CC4/ASM19014987/R1wb3

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your emall.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.
Hi Vivian,

Kindly assist.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you,

Hest Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Pheme: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwani@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, »o2-25 | S(408933)

From: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg <clal dinga M.SE>

Sent: Friday, 6 September, 2019 11:26 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan @ lkkauto.com>

Cc: ‘Kelly Ding' <kelly. ding@dingauto.sg>; 'Dd hashim' <dd.hashim@d >

Subject: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLB98EC/23/08/2019-PENDING OFFER/REF:-—

Dear LKK Claims Officer,



Please refer to the attachment supporting document to claims against
your insured.

We have completed the repair,vehicle collected and has done finalized.
We would like 10 claim for our msured as per followmg:

Recommended Repair Days:04
Sat,Sun,Public Holiday/etc:03
Total Claims Days:07

Repar Cost:81,605.00

Loss Of Rental:$627 48

Loss Of Income:$560.00

LTA Search Fee:52.00

Towmg Fee:-

Survevor Fee:-

Todal:

Kindly revert us with an offer to close this case as soon as possible.

Mease do not hesitote to contact us for further assistance.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Hailey
Motor Claims Officer

Ding Automotive Pte Lid
DID: 81203490

Virus-free. www avast com




Hsiao TnnE (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 12 October 2019 10:01 AM

Tao: ‘daims@dingautomotive.com.sg’

Cc: ‘Kelly Ding’; 'Dd hashim’; Admin A

Subject: RE: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLB986C/23/08/2019-PENDING

OFFER/REF:----LKK REF: CC4/ASM19014987/R1pb3

Without Prejudice
{save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
we refer to the above matter.
We have reviewed the matter and we maintain our offer at a global sum of 52,440.00(all-in).

.ease re-cansider our offer,

“please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our palicyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nar should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Hest Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewhti@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408033)

From: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg <claims@dingautomotive com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 27 September 2019 11:55 AM
: Hsiap Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>
‘: ‘Kelly Ding' <kelly ding@dingauto.sg>; 'Dd hashim' <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLB986C/23/08/2019-PENDING OFFER/REF:-—LKK REF:
CC4/ASM19014987/R1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Thank you for vour ofTer.

However we will like to request global sum $2,500.00 1o close this case as this is the minimum amount that we can
cover it.

Kindly reconsider and revert us as soon us possible,

We appreciate for your fast action and look forward from you soon,

Thank vou.

Best Regards,
Hailey



Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto)

From: claims@dingautomotive com.sg

Sent: Friday, 27 September 2019 11:55 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAUto)

Cc Kelly Ding’; 'Dd hashim’; Admin A

Subject: RE- 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLB9B6C/23/08/2019-PENDING

OFFER/REF:-——LKK REF- CC4/ASM19014987/R1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Thank vou for your offer.

However we will like to request global sum $2,500.00 to close this case as this is the minimum amount that we can
cover i

Kindly reconsider and revert us as soon as possible.

..; appreciate for your fast action and look forward from you soon.

Thank yvou.

Best Regards,

Hailey

Mator Claims Officer
Ding Automotive Pre Lid
DID: 81203490

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewhti@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 27 September 2019 10:18 AM

To: claims@dingautomaotive.com.sg

Ce: 'Kelly Ding'; 'Dd hashim'; Admin A

Subject: RE: 50111960 BILLING FOR SHB3275Z/TP SLB986C/23/08/2019-PENDING OFFER/REF:----LKK REF:
CC4/ASM19014987/R1pb3

githout Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.
We propose settlement at a global sum of 52,440.00(all-in),
Please confirm acceptance,

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver, The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any ather related
elaims.”

Hest Regards,
Hsiao Tong. Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



DING AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD
BLK 10, #01-20 SIN MING IND EST. SEC C, SINGAPORE 575645
Tel: 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 0614

FINAL BILL
M/5: AXA INSURANCE
ACCIDENT DATE:23/08/2019 OURREF: SHB32752
REF:—— DATE : 6/9/2019
OIC: CLAIMS OFFICER
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
1 Cost of Repair - SHB32752 b1 1,500.00 | § 1,500.00
REMARKS: SUB TOTAL: $ 1,500.00
7% GST 5 105.00
GRAND TOTAL: | $ 1,605.00
Yours faithfully,

,
¥

Authorise Signature 6B Automotive Pte Ltd




Industrial Est Sec C

. Singapore 575645

OUR REF: 30111960/ TP/ SHB3275Z/AD/23/08/ 2019 HAILEY
YOUR REF:SLR986C/—
6 September 2019

To: MOTOR CLATMS DEPARTMENT
AXA INSURANCE

8 SHHENTON WAY

#24-01 AXA TOWER

SINGAFPORE 068811

ACCIDENT INVOLVING : SHB3275Z AGAINST SLB986C ON 23/08/2019
LOCATION ALONG : T-JUNCTION NASSIM RD & LERMIT RID
We refer to the ahove matter:

T D Without Prejudice
Blk 10 #01-20 Sin Ming to our driver’s Injury claim

|
| Rate Per g:.;:::; Amount GST Amount After
| Day Day Before GST | 7% GST
| Cost of Repair | § - S 150000 | S 10500 | S 1,605.00
S - | 3 bt
Loss OfRental | § 89.64 |7 § 62748 | 8 - |'S 62748
| Loss OF '
Income S 8000 |7 S 56000 | § - |S  560.00
LTA/GIA |
Search Fee S - |0 |s 187 | § 013 | s 200
Towing Fee S - b b3 - | S S .
Surveyor Fee | § - |0 s =S =
Total $ 16964 |7 S 268035 | § Hlﬁ.l.! § 2,794.48

The accident was caused solely by the negligence of your Insured and as a results We had incurred

the following costs of repair and losses of our insurer:

_Enclosed are coples of the following documents for your perusal:

< Repair Estimate © | Discharge Voucher
e GIA Report/Accident Police Report | @ | Certificate Of Insurance o
©@ | LTA 37 Party Search Fee [© | Final Bill/Repair Tax Invoice o
| ® Mileage Record | © | Confirmation Finalize/Liability Email Copy
a Rental Invoice . @ | Letter Of Demand ]
o Letter Of Authority @

Our insurer has authorized DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD to deal with the claim in this accldent case

and also to receive and deal /negotiate with all payment as stated above.
Please look Into our client’s claim and revert soonest as possible.

Your Sincerely,

HAILEY

DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
HP:81203490
FAX:64520614



DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Business Reg. No - 2016182226

BLK 10, #01-20 SIN MING IND EST. SEC C, SINGAPORE 575845

Tel: 6452 1208 Fax: B452 0614

TAX INVOICE

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD INVOICE 1-000811
B SHENTON WAY #27-01, AXA TOWER DATE - 22/10/2019
SINGAPDRE DBEB11 GST REG NO 201619222G

TERMS - C.0.D.

PO NO SLBSAGC
ATTN : OUR REF SHB3275Z
TEL FAX : PAGE lof1l
ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

L Cost Of Repair - SHEI275Z 1 1.500.00 1,500.00
REMARKS : SUB TOTAL 1,500.00
Job Mo: 50111960 GST 105.00
Your Ref; SLBSBGC (CC4/ASM19014387/R1
DOA: 23/08/2019 : e TOTAL SGD 1,605.00
QIC: M5 HSIAD TONG DEPOSIT
0/S BALANCE
Custorner Signature

1 hive inspactsd and herety confirmed that
the job done and the amount due hersin
#re antire 1o my satisfaction



L P4 F -

el BEA B Phe g

S5 UBLAVE 1, #0125 PAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564115

29 AUGUST 2019

GWEE TECK HAI1
8 CLUNY ROAD
SINGAPORE 259575

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19014987/R1wh3 // SOMOTYIF

YOUR REF : SLB986C
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 986C AND SHB 3275Z ALONG/AT NASSIM ROAD ON

23/08/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third party claim(s) from DING AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of
SHB 3275Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour.
We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable setilement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the clam
agninst your palicy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and
according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seck 1o take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and
defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter, You intent must be formally
expressed 1o AXA and acknowledged by AXA,

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

vivianlau(@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

= Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(ifany)

Diriver’s driving hicense or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Copy of the letter of authorization

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the
Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives or make any compromise or settlement without our
prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of
Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to
est@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed
of the final indemmnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at Ms. Vivian Lau (LKK Handler)
6841 8625 or vivianlau@ lkkauto.comPlease quote our claim reference when you contact us that we
can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau

Case Handler
DID: 6841 8625
FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: vivianlau@lkkauto.com
cc AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Accidentinvalﬁingsggﬁq&g & _SLREC on__ 236y along
'I:"IQC#M Negsm - z',".uc!_

I/We, City Cab Pte Ltd' NRIC/ Co.Reg Number 199502839G registered owner

of vehicle No. SHB77¢2 which was rented to Hirer/Driver
Mr/Ms_Lee Lup ﬂc{r’a NRIC S6/o 8325 K , hereby
authorize Ding Automotive Pte Ltd on this date _23/0/q to submit ,

.correspond , negotiate and settle my/our claim for cost of repair and
uninsured losses arising from the above accident and without prejudice of our
driver’s injury claim.

I/We further authorize that agreed settlement sum for cost of repair, loss of
income and rental, survey report fee or any legal fee , third party vehicle
insurance particulars enquiry fee etc, , he made in favour of Ding Automotive
Pte Ltd and that the said payment be forwarded to them as full and final

discharge of my/our claims,
~

.

—

Owner Signature/Co.Chop

i =

N,

Hirer/Driver 'Signature

lalgfc




Without Prejudice
A/ to our driver's Injury claim
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| Vehide Mo =1 T
sHmayrer (TP wah) MAGdel MYLBMDAL 31 T 0 CRDE &)
Date of Aceident/ Time  ravenen —=
| Rspair Falimate - T v T P e
l Firal Repain Cowv 5 : !_{EE_ : S |
Lo el Lse s - | devams et 38
Rental 1] arvul Ti§ | ~ Aoyt I e g
[ VTA [ Gk Search Tee [.ES 5
[othes. — s =
| _ . . : = = —
Final Sertlement S il ey T_ §  semm

' Payee Name | B3 AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

is Third Party Workshop Gia Argistered® [0 YES | ] WO [Eedly ingiesin beinw)

Rl i Non GIA Regrtered Workihop: Agreed Lablny i~ -0
7l Fi GIA Reglstered Workihop: DOLA Applealie, veshe | BOLA Soenero Fo .

BOMLA |ty sl Assessed |lalvllg (*1 100 I

= A i el LARintiTy 13 Be AddeE oney fer oram oot and for orses woeer BOLA dow b 501 R Ry

LEC 1

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED iN THIS SETTLEMINT DOCUMENT.
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OurRef: CC19080574 's lﬂﬂ'fﬂb

Date: 23 August 2019

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 23/08/2018 @ 10:05 hrs

ALONG ALONG T-JUNCTION NASSIM RD & LERMIT RD
INVOLVING SLB986C

We refer lo the above-mentioned accident and wish fo Inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is
the registered owner of the laxi bearing vehicle registration number SHB32752Z (the
"Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LEE LUP THONG IC NO SXXXX325B a registerad
hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned
accident at a rental rate $95.91 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Tax| was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motar
warkshop of his choica.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

selllement of claims with third party's insurance company In respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Manager, Fleet Safely

This is a computer generated letter. No signaturs is required.

383 Sin Ming Dnve Singapors 575717 Mainline +£5 6555 1188 Facsimila 4685 6453 3183
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81232018

GENERAL
INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

Iretiica

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATI

ON OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone; +85 6224 0010 Fax, +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday io Friday Sam to 5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ST Reastration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Refl No; GR-19-137827
Dale of Request; 23/08/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchass
Ding Auto Pte Lid
Blk 10, #01-20
Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C
Singapora 575645
Dear SinMadam,
e '
uiry Data 23/08/2018
Enguiry By You Jing Feng
TP Vishicle No. SLBgssC
Accident Date 23/08/2019
Enguiry Result
TP Vahicle No Insurar Period of Insurance Insurar Tel. No.
SLBSBEC AXA Insurance Pte Lid 23/1M72018-2211/2020 8338 7288
Thank You.

The images provided to you are 18ken from the o

riginal reports forwarded 1o fhe centre by the members of the Ganeral Insurancs Association of Singapore

and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be undar no llability whatsosver for any loss or damage arsing out of or In cannection

with thiy raports or their images.

-

This is a computler generaled documant and requires no signature.

hiipe .f!ﬂlﬁgnpnm.meﬂmn.mm-'ﬂaqrnsnn:I-n.cfm?ﬁuﬂhnr—'-MTFI;;usﬁlmndmnndnp_jnmndp&mﬁd:zlﬁﬁﬂucFFD*E?M&EBMEF‘TOHEMﬂE:ﬁJ&ﬁ. 12



A233018

GENERAL

INSURANCE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE CST Registration No: M400017735

Irvionce

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
B Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 D030
Operating Hours: Manday to Friday 9am o 5pm

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-18-137827
Date of Request 23/08r2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Ding Autn Pte Lid
Bik 10, #01-20
Sin Ming Indusinal Estate Sector C
Singapore 575645
Dear SiriMadam,

\uiry Date 23/08/2018
Enguiry By You Jing Feng
TP Vahicla No. SLBI9RGC
Accident Date 23/08/20149
DESCRIPTION AMOLUNT (S§)
TP Insurar Engulry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amounit Due (GST Inclusive) 200

Thank You

This is & compuler ganeraled document and requires no signalura.

For GIARMC Official use:
Data:
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash | ] Cheque

hitpe-singapone. mermean.com/daimeindex cfmMusabox=MTRsasklusaaction=dsp _geniniphrafic=22562814CF ID=57 0853805 CFTOKEN=16C20E8.., 212



VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

— 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

A, F W |
TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R

Aflliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM19014887/R1pb3g2
RS RGAROR owe: ozos [
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811
ATTN:SASHE Code: ASM
1% Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. §LB @86C Veh. Inspected SHB 32752
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No, S8MO1YOF Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 26/08/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI SONATA NF 2.0 c.c 1991
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2012
Chassis No. KMHET41VMCAB29750 Colour YELLOW
Odometer 120653 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/60 R16 TRIANGLE & mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/60 R16 TRIANGLE 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/80 R16 TRIANGLE B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/60R16 TRIANGLE & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS,
5. General Information
Accident Date  23/08/2018 Inspection Date 26/0812019
Survey held at DING AUTO PTELTD
BLK 10 #01-20 SIN MING IND EST SEC C SINGAPORE 575845
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,
5h. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days
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TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408832

Reg. No: 198607188R GST Reg. No. 189-9607188-R Page No.1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHB 3275Z
Qty Description of Parts Condition wwh:;?ﬁ} “"’ﬁw
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED - 52393 523 03
1|REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH(CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE - 4268 -
1|REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY /100,00 100,00
1|RHR FENDER (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,508.30 =
LABOUR
1|RHR WHEEL CAP (CONSISTENT) SCRATCHED 28530 28530
1|REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR PAD RHS (CONSISTENT)  |TO REPAIR SEE 102.96
LABOUR
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -530.63 -181.85
2,122 54 727.38
1|REAR BUMPER STICKER ADD (CONSISTENT) (SN) NECESSARY 150,00 80.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -30.00
120.00 80.00
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|RHR FENDER STICKER (CONSISTENT) (SN) NECESSARY 180.00 100.00
1|RHS ROCKER PANEL STICKER (CONSISTENT) (SN) NOT NECESSARY 180.00
1|REAR BUMPER TOP PADDING (CONSISTENT) (SN) NECESSARY 150,00 80.00
1|WISCREEN GLASS SEALANT ([CONSISTENT) (SN) NOT NECESSARY 7 80.00
590.00 160.00
LABOUR
R&R REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. NOT NECESSARY 150.00
RA&R INNER SEAT & CARPPET. 400,00 80.00
CHECK WIRING SYS NOT NECESSARY 120.00
STRAIGHTEN PANEL BEAT ,RHS PORTION ACCIDENT 1,200.00 400.00
AREA.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF RHR FENDER AND
REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR PAD RHS .
SPRAY REAR BUMPER. +250.00 200,00
SPRAY RHR FENDER . < 250.00 200.00
SPRAY RHS ROCKER PANEL NOT NECESSARY 250.00 -

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19014987/R1pb3g2




Vv I

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- -y 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 198507198R GST Reg No. 19-9607196-R Page No.:2 of 2
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($)) (s)
CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT. 150.00 60.00
2.770.00 940.00
GRAND TOTAL 5,602.54 1.907.38
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) .

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18014987/R1pb3q2

¥z 1

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DIBCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES . This Report in made soinly for the uke and benefil of tha Clisni named on the front page of this Report

ar repdying an his




£n

SEA0AU =009 p OCE | =laqunpjuenbeyosiAes; Eisanba-aouas gL S1SaNba-a0lAIaS-0PUSBA-X B PULTLILTEUod-Wie) s’ Woo mw swispLews da) SOy

4t
SR O 1Lt SLNVITNENOD LY W iy i - ey (e
oY BOHIW SALarE .
ETL
lili!.rj EF.F_'.IH_H
T itk wy  haui P ]
LENEILITALI PO
WO ER BT UL I
rrriOaEY
AT RETA WWHD
FpueH T
[
. ETRAC] - Rk g A,
Lot o
suntdviong YIETeE L0-008 (VO WikuvY IT Ay aguiya, Ang ) g addy
PH NELL 33D
L
PunsU| AREI0 ) Ay Hhid SR CHISHOD QUL W AN I,
() ang)
BRIy a0ubag 0T sspeanjidag ¢ apr(] by
TR Y
Y PO ATOE W B el
il L [ s |
LOE vnliny [ ey wEm
¥ i Amcrmsdy sy i) I g wiap)
Pt G, P #F DT LR LS TRV DD Ty
supY
LOHELLE S - -

slie3aq 3senbay dAIAS

fealip=] FUEEIN SLEINIEE AN »

BLOTIOEOL



A SINVIWENOD DL WA

L SLMWLINENCD QLY W7

Ak SLNVLTITENCO QLTY W1

A SUNVIINFHCD QLT W

A0 SINVLINSNOD DL M1

Al SUMYLINSMOD LMY W1

BLOZIOE/OL



SEHOAU=TEIR Y | GEE | = UINNIFaNDOHEOAITS L SISENDR-SIIASEILINY S1SENDALa0IAIDS- JOPUBA-XOPULWILTELION- Wi Bs Wwoo exe swiemLes da sdiy

FipLSERNS A by g L ] A0 WD SN DRREET
= I— SEpUOALITY S FeLren
SRS WYY e S ¥ L, ACHENEOAA O T
Wiian
"
1 L LLNWLIASNED ELLAY 001 Ly AT, Y Loda Lt |
lal) QK RIE ]
24 o - neminLay ’ T ACET P W SRR el
AT e L Bkl E



